
Liberty Township Police
Monthly Report

August 2018

Total Hours Worked

Total Miles Driven

233.5 hrs.

985 miles

On Call Hours

Number Of Call Outs

Total Fuel Used

Liberty Twp Patrol

0 his.
0

102.8 gallons

56 hrs.

Vehicles Stopped 8

Traffic Citations / Arrests 1

Warning Notices 7

Department Patrol Total 56

Patrol Checks Liberty 96
Department Checks Total 96

Summary Arrests 3
Misdemeanor Arrests 0

Felony Arrests 0

his.

Type of Incident

Traffic Accidents

Domestic/Family

911 Incidents

All Other Activity

Assist Police

Assist Fire/EMS

Follow-up Investigation

DJ/CTTime

Training

Administration

Number of

Incidents

0

5

6

2

Hours

Spent

3.75

0

4.5

62.25

7.5

1

42.75

0

0

55. 75

Traffic Details

Liberty Township

Type

Speed
Stop
Other

1.75
3.25
8.75

#Detajls #_Hours Violations

Department Total 13 13. 75



Liberty Township Police Department
Monthly Totals

From: OI-Aug-18 To: 31-Aug-18

Municipality:
Type of Gall

ALARM (BURGLARY/HOLDUP)
ASSIST OTHER POLICE (CV)
AUTO ACCIDENT (PDA)
DISABLED VEHICLE
ERRATIC DRIVER
FINGERPRINT (OTHER)
HARRASSMENT
LITTERING/DUMPING
PATROL CHECK (BUSINESS)
PATROL CHECK (HOUSE)
PROTECTION FROM ABUSE VIOLATION
PUBLIC RELATIONS
ROADWAY HAZARD
SPEAK TO OFFICER
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT/OTHER
TRAFFIC DETAIL - OTHER
TRAFFIC DETAIL/SPEED
TRAFFIC DETAIUSTOP SIGN

LIBERTY TWP

Liberty Twp

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

4

94
2

1

2

3

5

7

3

4

137
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