Liberty Township Police Monthly Report

÷

August 2018										
Total Hours Worked	233.5	hrs.	On Call Hours Number Of Call Outs	0 0	hrs.					
Total Miles Driven	985	miles	Total Fuei Used	102.8	gallons					
			Liberty Twp Patrol	56	hrs.					
			Department Patrol Total	56	hrs.					
			Patrol Checks Liberty Department Checks Total	96 96						
Vehicles Stopped Traffic Cltations / Arrests Warning Notices	8 1 7		Summary Arrests Misdemeanor Arrests Felony Arrests	3 0 0						
Type of Incident	Number of Incidents	Hours Spent								
Traffic Accidents	2	3.75	Traffic Details							
Domestic / Family	0	0	Liberty Township							
911 Incidents	5	4.5	Туре	<u># Details</u>	<u># Hours</u>	<u>Violations</u>				
All Other Activity	No. Barrow	62.25	Speed	2	1.75	0				
Assist Police	6	7.5	Stop Other	4 7	3.25 8.75	3 1				
Assist Fire / EMS	2	1								
Follow-up Investigation		42.75								
DJ / CT Time		0								
Training		0								
Administration	The second	55.75	Department Total	13	13.75	4				

	iberty Township	Police D	epartment	
E.	rom: 01-Aug-18	-	31-Aug-18	
	oni, or age to	10.	01-Adg-10	
Munic	ipality: Libert	y Twp		
Type of Call				
ALARM (BURGLARY/HOLDUP)		2		
ASSIST OTHER POLICE (CV)		2		
AUTO ACCIDENT (PDA)		2		
DISABLED VEHICLE		1		
ERRATIC DRIVER		1		
FINGERPRINT (OTHER)		1		
HARRASSMENT		2		
LITTERING/DUMPING		4		
PATROL CHECK (BUSINESS)		94		
PATROL CHECK (HOUSE)		2		
PROTECTION FROM ABUSE VIOLATION	ON N	1		
PUBLIC RELATIONS		1		
ROADWAY HAZARD		2		
SPEAK TO OFFICER		3		
RAFFIC COMPLAINT/OTHER		5		
FRAFFIC DETAIL - OTHER		7		
TRAFFIC DETAIL/SPEED		3		
FRAFFIC DETAIL/STOP SIGN		4		
IBERTY TWP		137		